TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:

Kuhio Highway Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements
at Various Locations, Part 7

PROJECT NO.:

NET LENGTH:

ISLAND:
DISTRICTS:
TYPE CODE:

DATE ADVERTISED:
BID OPENED:

COMPLETION TIME:

STP-0700(090)

1.70 Miles

Kauai

Kawaihau and Hanalei
21 (SAFETY)

August 14, 2023
September 13, 2023

One Hundred (120) Working Days

** NOTE:

Quantities

shown in this column are
for in-house use only.

Global Specialty
Contractors, Inc.

Hi'ilawe Construction, LLC

Seal Pros LLC

G P Roadway Solutions, Inc.

STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO. ITEM QGZT\E'IC?@ UNIT USED| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP LS LS LS $98,000.00 LS $106,973.00 LS $50,000.00 LS $228,000.00 LS $50,000.00
209.0200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control FA FA FA $20,000.00 FA $20,000.00 FA $20,000.00 FA $20,000.00 FA $20,000.00
401.0500 HMA Pavement Mix No. V 380 N $710.00| $269,800.00 $1,006.92| $382,629.60 * $2,100.00{ $798,000.00 $4,170.00| $1,584,600.00 $500.00| $190,000.00
606.2006 31" W-Beam Guardrail with Standard 8" Offset Block, 7,740 LF $113.00 $874,620.00 $147.15| $1,138,941.00 * $140.00( $1,083,600.00 $135.00| $1,044,900.00 $110.00 $851,400.00
Steel 8' Feet Posts
606.2300 Strong Post Rubrail (W-Beam) Guardrail 375 LF $169.00 $63,375.00 $181.35 $68,006.25 * $181.00 $67,875.00 $75.00 $28,125.00 $80.00 $30,000.00
606.5000 Terminal Section, MSKT-SP-MGS, SoftStop, Max Tension or 11 EA $8,700.00 $95,700.00 $20,990.86| $230,899.46 * $23,000.00{ $253,000.00 $8,000.00 $88,000.00 $10,000.00{ $110,000.00
Approved Equal
606.5012 Modified Type "A-1" Flare 9 EA $19,200.00 $172,800.00 $15,578.94 $140,210.46 * $28,750.00 $258,750.00 $40,550.00 $364,950.00 $10,000.00 $90,000.00
606.6000 Trailing-End Anchorage System 8 EA $4,300.00 $34,400.00 $15,455.94 $123,647.52 * $15,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,500.00 $44,000.00 $10,000.00 $80,000.00
606.7500 MGS Transition to Strong Post Guardrail 9 EA $3,700.00 $33,300.00 $8,763.30 $78,869.70 * $10,000.00 $90,000.00 $3,350.00 $30,150.00 $3,000.00 $27,000.00
636.1000 Adiitional E-Construction Programs, Additional Licenses FA FA FA $2,000.00 FA $2,000.00 FA $2,000.00 FA $2,000.00 FA $2,000.00
or Additional Equipment
645.1000 Traffic Control LS LS LS $425,000.00 LS $188,136.00 LS $395,000.00 LS $237,845.00 LS $100,000.00
645.2000 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices FA FA FA $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00
648.1000 Field Posted Drawings LS LS LS $5,000.00 LS $4,680.00 LS $30,000.00 LS $500.00 LS $2,000.00
671.1000 Protection of Threatened and Endangered Species FA FA FA $30,000.00 FA $30,000.00 FA $30,000.00 FA $30,000.00 FA $30,000.00
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* APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY |UNIT USED| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
699.1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All ltems LS LS LS $115,000.00 LS $85,644.00 LS $65,275.00 LS $215,000.00 LS $97,944.00
Excluding the Bid Price of This ltem)

A. Sum of All ltems

C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)

Eric Fujikawa, Project Manager

B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0") or
Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)

| certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.

Sep 15, 2023

Date

$2,288,995.00

$0.00

$2,288,995.00

* Corected Amount

$2,650,636.99 *

$0.00

$2,650,636.99

$3,313,500.00 *

$0.00

$3,313,500.00

$3,968,070.00

$0.00

$3,968,070.00

$1,730,344.00

$0.00

$1,730,344.00
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